KLASSEMENT PER KLASSE

A-Klasse
Nr

1. A 003

2. A 005

3. A 004

4. A 002
NG. A 001

B-Klasse
Nr
. B 006
. B 008
.B 013
.B 101
.B 012
. B 010
. B 009
.B 011
. B 007

O 00 N O U1 A W N -

C-Klasse

Nr
.C 023
.C 017
.C 020
.C 034
.C 025
.C 030
.C 024
.C 019
.C 041
10. C 022
11. C 016
12.C 028
13. C 027
14. C 018
15. C 032
16. C 014
17.C 015
18. C 026
19. C 031

O 00 N O U1 »h W N -

Bestuurder

Terry Mulder

Jan van der Aa
Michael Hutchings
Margreet op 't Hof
Johan Stassen

Bestuurder

Robert van der Zee
Mariélle Visser-Copier
Sebastiaan Willemsen
Joop van den Bos
Kelly Klingenberg
Jacob Geertsma

Kevin Roeten

Lars Van Lieshout
Dave Verwoerd

Bestuurder

Thijs Vlaar

Paul Vooren

Selina Spannenburg
Stephan Griffioen
Jan Oolders

G Levels

Piet Tromp

Robin Kooijman
Roland Hendriksen
Guido Oostrom
Rachel Kabelaar
Peter Schaper

LT de Graaf

Iric Timans

Joop van der Gronden
lJsbrand de Jong
Marcel Romijn
Chris Rens

Wendy Peschier

Navigator
Timothy Mulder
Ronald van der Aa
Jet Hutchings

Carl Verboom
Patrick Stassen

Navigator

Martin van der Zee
Paul Copier

Irene Rol

Chris van den Bos

Lise Wever-Schoonen

Maaike Geertsma
Max Bisschops
Wout Van Schie
Joris Verhoeven

Navigator

Jack Wever
Christiaan Vooren
Brian Spannenburg
Casper Tax

Hans Kool

P Levels

Bart Koopman
Casper Mijling
Karine Elijzen
Martine Bremer
Thijs de Haan
Arie van der Kogel
Tara Fikkert
Thomas Kooijman
Rob van Gijn
Martijn Kroon
Patrick van Diejen
Martijn Vosjan
Bart Looman

T1

AN W b~ W

0 U1 N U1 O LB b

10
13

-
A A OO NN N OO BN R

[i [i
O N 00 O

o U OO NN

T2

O N N W

T2

10

13
12

= -
O 00 O O O 00 O N 0O N

[y
[l @)

10
12
13
13

T3

10
10
13

T3

10
12
12

16
16

-
O 00 U1 W 0 00 U1 00 0 W O 0 U1 1 W

e =
o O N LV O

T4

u AN

Tijd
0

24
30

T4 Tijd

A A W N O

10
10
11

-
D

A U1 N B P W W WNNWNNNNWRLRRPLW

16

34

43

© o

Tijd

36

16

10
12
27

16
18

22
31
50

TOT
450
690
744

1050

TOT
676
810
844
874
930
943
990

1470
1569

TOT
488
546
576
600
616
630
640
672
717
720
810
826
828
870
930
960

1012
1021
1040
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20.C 021
21.C 033
22.C 029
NG. C 035

E-Klasse

Nr
.E 036
. E 037
. E 040
.E 038
.E 039
NG. E 063

u A W N -

(!

Arthur Hol
Henk van der Knoop
Melissa de Wit

Jeroen Hageman

Bestuurder

H De Visser
Benedict Jansen
Roxanne Sabbe
S Heuving
Johan Stoop
Daan Sabbe

Classic Sport-Klasse

Nr

045
043
046
048
050
044
042
047

N otk wnNe
VvV v non

NG.

Bestuurder

Seekle van der Veen
Piet Polstra

Peter Vinkenborg
Hanno Hommel
André van Es

Hans Houps

Wil Legerstee

Jerry Perquin

Classic Toer-Klasse

Nr
.0 053
. 0 056
. 0 054
.0 061
.0 078
.0 052
.0 055
.0 068
. 0 058
. 0 060
. 0 062
.0 073
. 0 065
. 0 049
. 0 066
. 0 064

O 00 N O U1 A W N -

e o S~ S S Sy SR
o U1l A W N R O

Bestuurder
Guus Jonker
Michiel Boukens
Emil Stojanov
Fred de Jong
Robert Top
Klaas Jan ter Stege
Joep Belién

Stef Hessing
Theo de Kok
Ruud Leijen
Guido Kroos
Arthon Tuiten
Peter van Putten
Lucien Koks
Jeroen Spee
Hans Thesingh

Constance Stuurman 7
Joelle van der Knoop 13
Christine van Spankeren 13
Jvan de Water 8
Navigator T1
R.E De Visser 7
Sabine Jansen 8
Nico Sabbe 9
GV de Vries 9
Peter Haring 8
Sander Kerstens 9

Navigator T1
Riemke Bitter 2
Céleste Polstra 5
Peter Van der Lans 5
Rianne Sondorp 4
Jeroen van Es 3
Wilma Houps 5
Jan Legerstee 8
Anita Perquin

Navigator T1
Ruben Jonker 4
Jesse Kraal 6
Nicolai Stojanov 6
Sipke Lautenbach 4
Gijs Bosman 5
Regina ter Stege 9
Eva Belién 7
Arend Steunenberg 11
Jan de Graaf 8
Jan Maarten de Groot 10
Corien Hofstra 11
Wea Smilde 11
Jeffrey van Putten 11
Lucas Koks 12
Ferry Hendriks 16
Siep v.d. Molen 10

11

13
13

T2

12
10

T2

10
10

T2

11
13

13
11
12
11
16
11
16

12
13
11

T3
13
11
15

15
10

T3

11

11

T3

00O O W N

11
12
16
18
15
14
12
19
15
15
19

11

T4

o N B NN

T4

o N O R B N B

T4

A N U1, O -

10

D

12

11
13

Tijd
13
29

25

Tijd
21
11

38

52
39
18

21
25

1049
1132
1440

TOT
810
810
900

1140
1230

TOT
583
599
630
633
720
805
990

TOT
561
581
669
750
785

1170
1178
1200
1222
1329
1338
1410
1470
1560
1611
1765
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17. 0 086 Erik-Jan Wijninga
NG. O 057 Gert Vasse
NG. O 059 Jos Hopman

Youngtimer Klasse

O 00 N O U1 h W N BB

=2
[9)]

Nr
.Y 077
.Y 072
.Y 070
.Y 067
.Y 079
.Y 074
.Y 069
.Y 076
.Y 075
.Y 071

Bestuurder

Fred Dekker

Tom Hemminga

Rob Klein Gunnewiek
Gotz Pfauder

Erik Zwart

Laus Swart

Patrick van Schaik
Mike van Putten
Frank Sjoers

J. Ruiterkamp

Toer-Klasse

O 00 N O U1 A W N B

N N N NNRR R R R RPB B B R 2
A W N R O WOOWNOWUNMAWNRNIERLRO

Nr
.T 093
. T 080
. T 095
.T 104
.T 103
.T 083
.T 097
.T 107
.T 108
.T 102
. T 099
. T 090
.T 081
.T 088
. T 092
. T 087
. T 109
.T 084
. T 105
.T 094
. T 082
. T 100
.T 051
. T 089

Bestuurder

Daan van Kempen
Simon Penninx
Florian Schutijser
Jeroen Vos
Martijn van der Veen
Joost Leenaerts
Reinier van Mourik
Peter Top
Wouter Sander
Johan de Vries
Robert Vaane
Pieter Kors

Marco Lammen
Edwin Berends
Tamma Pronk
Arjan Rozier
Mandy Scholten
Giuseppe Cilfone
Alex Makkinje
Niels van der Peet
Boudewijn Ridder
Joris Westerman
Kevin de Heus
Edwin Clein

Maarten Wijninga
Wilfred Vasse

Peter Zonneveld

Navigator

Wim Wiss

Watze Hemminga
Arnout Mekkering
Martin Polak
Roelof van Blokland
Marco Swart

Eric van Schaik
Nick Dijkhuizen
Lucas Bakker

M.B. de Kogel

Navigator

Bram Delver

Linda Penninx
Wouter Imanse

Jan Maier

Hendrik van der Veen
Lianne Harder

Mike Oosthoek
Jacco Top

Marjon Melissen
Ysbert van Hoorn
Bart Vaane

Ruben Pos

Robert Passaro
Dylan Berends

Julia Uniken Venema
Jan Willem de Graaf
Hermann Niewohner
Jeroen Kaart

Klaas Makkinje

Niels van der Putten
Mary Metz

Joost Kanis

llse van Leusen

Nico Den Hartog

16
10
12

T1

10

15
15
16
18

—
00 N 00 00O O 00 O 00 N U1 60 N1 b~ =

T S S Y
B W O N ONNRDNRN

13
13
18

T2

11

13

19
12
15

T2

10

10

10
11
10
11
12

15

14
11

18
15
13

19

18

T3

12

11
16
16
16
20

T3

00 VW N N N O

11
10
13
10
11
11
13

14
13
12
17
15
11
15
14
18
14

12

T4

© b B NN BN

11
13

-
A 00 U1 OO L1 A N W N OO N R R &

[y
N O

12

11

3

Tijd
23
25

o

13

o O O O

Tijd

46

15

42

17
19
10
21
35

15
27
18
11
25
30
44
45
55
56

1803

TOT
743
775
840
870
943

1230
1380
1830
1830

TOT
600
736
780
795
810
852
870
917
919
940

1041
1085
1088
1170
1305
1317
1368
1391
1435
1440
1454
1455
1615
1616
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25.T 098
26. T 085
27.T 096
28.T 110
29.T 106
NG. T 091

Emiel Hagens

Danielle Koks-Oosterbroek
Martijn Bok

Richard den Ouden

Martin Kremer

M Van Laere

KLASSEMENT AUTOMERKEN

ALFA ROMEO
Nr Start Bestuurder

10 056
2S 045
3A 005
4y 070
5C 021
60 052

AUDI

Michiel Boukens
Seekle van der Veen
Jan van der Aa

Rob Klein Gunnewiek
Arthur Hol

Klaas Jan ter Stege

Nr Start Bestuurder

Z O U A W N R
[0)]
=1 0 4 0 ®m 0O >

BMW

003  Terry Mulder

030 G Levels

008  Mariélle Visser-Copier
016  Rachel Kabelaar

097  Reinier van Mourik
031  Wendy Peschier

091 M Van Laere

Nr Start Bestuurder

Z OO U A W N R
(0)]
O N0 < < 0O uvon

034  Stephan Griffioen
046  Peter Vinkenborg
018  Iric Timans

067  Gotz Pfauder
074  Laus Swart

029  Melissa de Wit
057  Gert Vasse

Rick ter Beek
Eline Koks
Richard Bok

Karin Costello

Ko Nieuwenhuijse

Karel Gijzen

Navigator

Jesse Kraal

Riemke Bitter
Ronald van der Aa
Arnout Mekkering
Constance Stuurman
Regina ter Stege

Navigator
Timothy Mulder
P Levels

Paul Copier
Thijs de Haan
Mike Oosthoek
Bart Looman
Karel Gijzen

Navigator

Casper Tax

Peter Van der Lans
Thomas Kooijman
Martin Polak

Marco Swart

Christine van Spankeren

Wilfred Vasse

15
11
13
14
14
15

Punten
581
583
690
840
1049
1170

13
23
18
13
19
13

Punten

450
630
810
810
870
1040
6780

Punten

600
630
870
870
1230
1440
3930

20
13
20
20
17

12
15

39
12
27

(!

1650
1680
1749
1782
1977
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Nr Start Bestuurder
10 055 Joep Belién
20 068  StefHessing
30 062 Guido Kroos
40 049  Lucien Koks
5T 085  Danielle Koks-Oosterbroek

MAZDA

Nr Start Bestuurder
1C 019  Robin Kooijman
2T 099  Robert Vaane

MERCEDES

Nr Start Bestuurder
1 7T 104  Jeroen Vos
2 B 101  Joop van den Bos
37T 102  Johan de Vries
4 B 009  Kevin Roeten
5 O 060 Ruud Leijen
6 O 073 Arthon Tuiten
7 O 064 HansThesingh
NG O 059  Jos Hopman
MG

Nr Start Bestuurder
1S 044 Hans Houps
2S 042 Wil Legerstee
30 058 Theode Kok

MITSUBISHI
Nr Start Bestuurder
1cC 025  Jan Oolders
2T 109  Mandy Scholten
3T 106 Martin Kremer

OPEL

Nr Start Bestuurder
1A 004  Michael Hutchings
2T 082  Boudewijn Ridder
3T 089  Edwin Clein

Navigator

Eva Belién

Arend Steunenberg
Corien Hofstra
Lucas Koks

Eline Koks

Navigator
Casper Mijling
Bart Vaane

Navigator

Jan Maier

Chris van den Bos
Ysbert van Hoorn
Max Bisschops

Jan Maarten de Groot
Wea Smilde

Siep v.d. Molen

Peter Zonneveld

Navigator

Wilma Houps
Jan Legerstee
Jan de Graaf

Navigator

Hans Kool

Hermann Niewohner
Ko Nieuwenhuijse

Navigator

Jet Hutchings
Mary Metz

Nico Den Hartog

Punten
1178
1200
1338
1560
1680

Punten
672
1041

Punten
795
874
940
990
1329
1410
1765
4410

Punten
805
990
1222

Punten
616
1368
1977

Punten
744
1454
1616
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PEUGEOT

Nr  Start
1S 050
2Y 077
30 078
40 065
5T 051
6Y 076
PORSCHE

Nr  Start
1S 043
2B 013
3T 090
4T 088
5T 100
6T 098
SEAT

Nr  Start
1T 093
2C 027
3B 012
4T 105
5T 110
SKODA

Nr  Start
1T 103
2 E 038

- 50e Nacht van Weesp

Bestuurder
André van Es
Fred Dekker
Robert Top
Peter van Putten
Kevin de Heus

Mike van Putten

Bestuurder

Piet Polstra
Sebastiaan Willemsen
Pieter Kors

Edwin Berends

Joris Westerman
Emiel Hagens

Bestuurder

Daan van Kempen
LT de Graaf

Kelly Klingenberg
Alex Makkinje
Richard den Ouden

Bestuurder
Martijn van der Veen
S Heuving

Navigator

Jeroen van Es
Wim Wiss

Gijs Bosman
Jeffrey van Putten
llse van Leusen
Nick Dijkhuizen

Navigator
Céleste Polstra
Irene Rol
Ruben Pos
Dylan Berends
Joost Kanis
Rick ter Beek

Navigator

Bram Delver

Tara Fikkert

Lise Wever-Schoonen
Klaas Makkinje

Karin Costello

Navigator
Hendrik van der Veen
GV de Vries

Punten
720
743
785
1470
1615
1830

Punten
599
844
1085
1170
1455
1650

Punten
600
828
930
1435
1782

Punten
810
1140
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VOLKSWAGEN

Nr Start Bestuurder Navigator Punten
1 C 017  Paul Vooren Christiaan Vooren 546
2 T 095  Florian Schutijser Wouter Imanse 780
3 E 037  Benedict Jansen Sabine Jansen 810
4 T 083  Joost Leenaerts Lianne Harder 852
5 ¢C 032  Joop van der Gronden Rob van Gijn 930
6 B 010  Jacob Geertsma Maaike Geertsma 943
7 C 014  lsbrand de Jong Martijn Kroon 960
8 T 081  Marco Lammen Robert Passaro 1088
9 C 033  Henkvan der Knoop Joelle van der Knoop 1132
10T 092  Tamma Pronk Julia Uniken Venema 1305
117 084  Giuseppe Cilfone Jeroen Kaart 1391
127 094  Niels van der Peet Niels van der Putten 1440
voLvo

Nr Start Bestuurder Navigator Punten
1 C 020  Selina Spannenburg Brian Spannenburg 576
Y 069  Patrick van Schaik Eric van Schaik 1380

NG C 035 Jeroen Hageman Jvan de Water 2289
KLASSEMENT CABRIO's

Nr Start Bestuurder Navigator Punten
1Y 077  Fred Dekker Wim Wiss 743
2 O 061 Freddelong Sipke Lautenbach 750
3°Y 070  Rob Klein Gunnewiek Arnout Mekkering 840
4 Y 067  Gotz Pfauder Martin Polak 870
5 S 042 Wil Legerstee Jan Legerstee 990
6 O 060 Ruud Leijen Jan Maarten de Groot 1329
7 T 094  Niels van der Peet Niels van der Putten 1440
8 T 082  Boudewijn Ridder Mary Metz 1454
9 O 049 Lucien Koks Lucas Koks 1560
10 O 066 Jeroen Spee Ferry Hendriks 1611
NG O 057 GertVasse Wilfred Vasse 3930
NGO 059 Jos Hopman Peter Zonneveld 4410
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KLASSEMENT VRIENDEN TEAMS

1. Aan Alles Komt Een Eind
Nr Start Bestuurder

1Y 077 Fred Dekker

2 A 004 Michael Hutchings

3B 013 Sebastiaan Willemsen

2. De scherprijders
Nr Start Bestuurder
1C 023 Thijs Vlaar
20 056 Michiel Boukens
3B 012 Kelly Klingenberg

3. Team Rallykroket
Nr Start Bestuurder
1A 003 Terry Mulder
2S 046 PeterVinkenborg
3A 002 Margreetop'tHof

4. KWW 2
Nr Start Bestuurder
1B 006 RobertvanderZee
2A 005 JanvanderAa
3C 041 Roland Hendriksen

5. KWw 1
Nr Start Bestuurder
1S 043 PietPolstra
2B 008 Mariélle Visser-Copier
3 A 001 JohanStassen

6. Strijdtijgers
Nr Start Bestuurder
1C 017 PaulVooren
2 C 020 Selina Spannenburg
3T 104 JeroenVos

7. OTO-mobiel

Nr Start Bestuurder
10 053 GuusJonker
20 054 Emil Stojanov
30 055 Joep Belién

Navigator
Wim Wiss
Jet Hutchings
Irene Rol

Navigator
Jack Wever

Jesse Kraal

Lise Wever-Schoonen

Navigator
Timothy Mulder
Peter Van der Lans

Carl Verboom

Navigator
Martin van der Zee
Ronald van der Aa

Karine Elijzen

Navigator
Céleste Polstra
Paul Copier
Patrick Stassen

Navigator
Christiaan Vooren
Brian Spannenburg

Jan Maier

Navigator
Ruben Jonker
Nicolai Stojanov
Eva Belién

Punten
60
49
49

Punten
60
54
42

Punten
60
49
45

Punten
60
54
37

Punten
54
54
42

Punten
54
49
45

Punten
60
49
39

Totaal

158

Totaal

156

Totaal

154

Totaal

151

Totaal

150

Totaal

148

Totaal

148
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8. Elk Merk Waardig
Nr Start Bestuurder
10 078 RobertTop
2C 015 Marcel Romijn
3T 087 ArjanRozier

9. Nefkens Naarden

Nr Start Bestuurder
1Y 076 Mike van Putten
20 065 Petervan Putten
3T 051 KevindeHeus

10. Rallyteam ‘t Helletje
Nr Start Bestuurder

1T 090 PieterKors

2T 089 Edwin Clein

3T 091 MVan Laere

Navigator

Gijs Bosman

Patrick van Diejen
Jan Willem de Graaf

Navigator

Nick Dijkhuizen
Jeffrey van Putten
llse van Leusen

Navigator
Ruben Pos

Nico Den Hartog
Karel Gijzen

Punten
42
30
30

Punten
38
33
23

Punten
34
22
16

Totaal

102

Totaal

94

Totaal

72
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